1°
20
30
4°
5o
6°
70
ge
9°
10°
11°
12°
A
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°

éi CENTRAL RESULTADO COLEIRO PRETO 08/08/2021 08/08/2021
- Clube dos Amigos

N\ S

Nome
BARRIL DOBRADO
PIMENTINHA
XORORO
CINQUENTINHA
PETER PAN
REI DA RUA
RIBEIRAO
PE DE PANO
BAITACA
CAPITAO AMERICA
ROI ROI
KAMIKAZE
PEPE
DRAGAO
MARRETA
SMIGO
CAVERINHA
TECO
FUNDO DA GROTA
COBRA KAI

Anilha
003690
026203
007259
019360
024157
003366
002046
030733
69
018570
017933
023970
301754
220578
080297
029625
220359
090821
019245
209821

Dono

THIAGO CANTO

JOAO CARLOS DA COSTA

ALDOIR DE BORBA
ALEX POLLI
RONALDO HENRIQUE
PAULO ALEXANDRE
RODRIGUINHO
THIAGO
ARCANJO ROSSO
FERNANDO
JORGE FERNANDO
EDER CEQUINEL
GERALDO
EVALDO BORGERT
PIPOKA
WESLEI ANDRADE
LEONAN TORRES
ROBERTO
EDSON
JUSSIE

Cidade
ARARANGUA -SC
TURVO - SC
ARARANGUA - SC

TURVO - SC

CAPAO DA CANOA -RS
ARARANGUA - sC
IGARA
TURVO-SC
TURVO - SC
ARARANGUA - SC
MELEIRO -SC
ARARANGUA - SC
FORQUILHINHA - SC
CRICIUMA - SC
ARARANGUA - SC
TURVO - SC
NAO INFORMADO
SOMBRIO = SC
SOMBRIO - SC

10/15 min
0/106
0/101
0/98
0/97
0/94
0/86
0/83
0/80
0/69
0/68
0/64
0/60
0/51
0/51
0/42
0/38
0/33
0/27
0/23
0/20

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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